What the world thinks

You

YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 2011 GB Adults

Fieldwork: 12th - 25th June 2018
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As far as you are aware, how much
does a Freddo chocolate bar cost?
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Sample Size: 2011 GB Adults I Ou

Fieldwork: 12th - 25th June 2018 What the world thinks
Gender Social Grade Region Income Household size Age
Total | Male | Female | ABC1 | C2DE | London F;‘;S:t‘r’lf M'w:;?l North | Scotland :’0"333 1105?;];9' 220905:9 3:905;9 4:90;;’9 50,000+ 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5+ |18-24| 25-34 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+
Weighted Sample[2021| 951 | 1070 | 1155 865 | 297 | 650 423 | 478 | 174 | 357 | 395 | 315 | 182 | 92 85 | 391 765 | 312 | 286 | 152 | 235 | 323 | 344 | 373 | 302 | 445
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
100 2 | 3 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 |3 3 2 1 3|3 a4 2 2 2 2
110 0 | o 0 0o o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 o lo o o o oflo o 0 0 0 0
120 0 | o 0 0o o 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 o lo o 1 o of1 o 0 0 0 0
125 0 | o 0 0o o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o lo o o o oflo o 0 0 0 0
150 0 | o 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o lo o o o oflo o 0 0 0 0
200 0 | o 0 0 o 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 lo o 1 o oo o 0 0 0 0
250 0 | o 0 0o o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o lo o o o oflo o 0 0 0 0
300 0 | o 0 0o o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o lo o o o oflo o 0 0 0 0
Dontknow 41 | 47 35 | 39 42 | 44 43 36 40 38 43 39 40 34 35 38 |57 49 28 21 24| 18 16 29 34 56 73

2 © 2018 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved www.yougov.co.uk



